
Round: Date: Day: Club: Venue: Event:

18-Feb Sunday Knock St Johns Point Evo

02-Mar Saturday QRI Tinkerhill March Hare

09-Mar Saturday Classics TBC Practice Day

10-Mar Sunday Knock TBC Evo

16-Mar Saturday Knock Kelly Trophy Trial

R1 23-Mar Saturday Knock TBC Ulster Solo Championship

23-Mar Saturday Ards Sandown Trial

R1 30-Mar Saturday QRI Tinkerhill Start Solar MRA Youth Challenge

R1 01-Apr Monday S Down Loughbrickland Pavers Cave Ulster Youth Championship

R1 06-Apr Saturday Classics Craigantlet Club Championship

R1 06-Apr Sunday QRI Tinkerhill Quad/Sidecar Ulster & Irish Championship

R1 13-Apr Saturday Errigal Pin Tavern Irish Youth Champonship

R1 14-Apr Sunday Errigal Pin Tavern Irish MX Championship

20-Apr Saturday MCI TBC Quad/Sidecar Irish Championship

R2 21-Apr Sunday MCI TBC Quad/Sidecar Irish Championship

21-Apr Sunday Fermanagh TBC Cross Country

R2 27-Apr Saturday N Armagh Tandragee Ulster Solo Championship

R2 04-May Saturday Errigal Pin Tavern Start Solar MRA Youth Challenge

R2 04-May Saturday QRI Tinkerhill Ulster Quad/Sidecars

R3 06-May Monday Mourne Seaforde Ulster Solo Championship

10-May Friday Knock Portruah Grasstrack or beach oval

R2 11-May Saturday MCI TBC Irish Youth Champonship

R2 12-May Sunday MCI TBC Irish MX Championship

18-May Saturday Fermanagh Castle Irvine Enduro

19-May Sunday Fermanagh Castle Irvine Enduro

R2 25-May Saturday Classics TBC Club Championship

R3 25-May Saturday N Armagh Tandragee Ulster Quads/Sidecar

R3 01-Jun Saturday MCI TBC Irish Youth Champonship

R3 02-Jun Sunday MCI TBC Irish MX Championship

R4 08-Jun Saturday QRI Seaforde Ulster Quads/Sidecar

14-Jun Friday Classics Craigantlet Charity Event

R3 15-Jun Saturday Classics Craigantlet Club Championship

R4 15-Jun Saturday QRI Tinkerhill Ulster Solo Championship

16-Jun Sunday Fermanagh Necarne Cross Country

19-Jun Wednesday Mourne Ballynahinch Charity Event

26-Jun Wednesday Temple Laurelbank Evening Meeting

R2 29-Jun Saturday N Armagh Tandragee Pavers Cave Ulster Youth Championship

29-Jun Saturday MCI TBC Quad/Sidecar Irish Championship

R3 30-Jun Sunday MCI TBC Quad/Sidecar Irish Championship

R4 06-Jul Saturday MCI TBC Irish Youth Champonship

R4 07-Jul Sunday MCI TBC Irish MX Championship

R5 13-Jul Saturday Mourne Seaforde Ulster Solo Championship

17-Jul Wednesday Temple Laurelbank Evening Meeting

R4 20-Jul Saturday Classics TBC Club Championship

20-Jul Saturday MCI TBC Quad/Sidecar Irish Championship

R4 21-Jul Sunday MCI TBC Quad/Sidecar Irish Championship

R3 27-Jul Saturday TBC TBC Pavers Cave Ulster Youth Championship

R5 03-Aug Saturday Ballymoney Magilligan Ulster Quads/Sidecar

R5 04-Aug Sunday Ballymoney Magilligan Quad/Sidecar Irish Championship



R5 10-Aug Saturday Classics TBC Club Championship

R3 10-Aug Saturday S Down Loughbrickland Start Solar MRA Youth Challenge

R4 11-Aug Sunday S Down Loughbrickland Start Solar MRA Youth Challenge

R5 17-Aug Saturday MCI TBC Irish Youth Champonship

R5 18-Aug Sunday MCI TBC Irish MX Championship

R4 24-Aug Saturday Mourne Seaforde Pavers Cave Ulster Youth Championship

R6 31-Aug Saturday Classics TBC Club Championship

R6 31-Aug Saturday Ballymoney Magilligan Ulster Quad/Sidecars

R6 01-Sep Saturday Ballymoney Sperrin Quad/Sidecar Irish Championship

R6 07-Sep Saturday Knock Saul Irish Youth Champonship

R6 08-Sap Sunday Knock Saul Irish MX Championship

R6 14-Sep Saturday TBC TBC Ulster Solo Championship

R7 21-Sep Saturday Classics TBC Club Championship

05-Aug Saturday Classics TBC Non-Champuionship


